Name

Agzig, Ben S

Alff, Garland E, Jr
Anderson, Cecil R
Andreasen, Paul R
Arnold, Paul C, Sr
Bailey, Zach A
Bakeoven, Maurice J

Ballard, Matt D
Balta, Daniel P
Balvanz, Jason S
Banes, Richard E
Beane, Steven A
Beck, Josh R

Beck, Scott R
Beckelheimer, Jeff M
Begley, Andrew J
Begley, Daniel R
Bendixsen, Donald E
Benge, Matthew A
Bennett, Anthony J
Berckes, Harry L
Berner, Doug S
Blackwell, David L
Blackwell, Rodney
Boyle, Thomas R
Brink, Garrett L
Bruns, Martin T
Buelow, Raymond
Buslt, Jeff S
Campbell, Clifford
Carman, Jeffrey J
Carpenter, Scott J
Carter, Chad M
Cerveny, Virgil F
Champeau, Brian K
Clark, Chris A

Clark, Rodney D
Cline, Del D
Cline, Kevin R
Cline, Rob R
Collins, Dave
Condon, Tony
Coppess, Matthew W
Crowell, Adam J
Danovski, Fred M
Davison, Shanon L
De Bow, Joe F
Deason, Rob A

Dietze, Gerald L, Jr

Avg Games
127 24
200 21
179 27
178 36
203 36
134 36
210 33
199 36
206 36
205 33
157 36
157 33
195 30
173 36
153 33
194 36
209 30
177 30
207 30
195 33
146 30
179 30
210 21
165 27
179 33
139 27
196 30
178 33
175 36
217 24
136 26
188 33
161 30
189 27
222 30
138 21
169 21
162 27
221 30
167 33
217 30
146 36
120 36
134 30
218 36
200 36
179 36
187 30
154 36
204 24
197 36
166 21

Summer 2007-08

League

CRS33
LAS51
MCS41
WDS69
CR52S
CRS33
MCS51
WDSI11
MCS42
MCS45
CRS51
MCS41
LAS25
WDS69
WDS69
MCS42
LAS25
LAS25
LAS22
MCS23
MCS23
MCS41
DMS41
LAS25
MCS23
CR52S
LAS25
MCS23
MCS41
BES51
CR52S
WDSI11
CRS11
MCS51
MCS42
DMS41
CRS51
CR52S
MCS42
MCS41
MCS23
CRS51
WDS69
LAS25
CRS33
MCS42
MCS41
LAS25
WDS69
MCS23
MCS42
BES51

Name

Dippel, Sean C
Doyle, Jon D
Eklund, Jared J
Engebritson, Larry M
Engledow, Dan T
Enyart, Jay M
Estrada, Antonio V
Etzel, Chris L
Feaker, Derek J
Feddern, Dan L
Fiala, Scott M
Fields, Justin A
Fillenworth, Troy J
Fisher, Robert F

Flack, Derek M
Franck, Matthew A

Freiha, Fred
Frese, Dale R
Galli, William J

Garrett, Justin S
Gentry, Charles E
Gentry, Scott E
Geuder, Meril
Gibbs, Loy L
Gillick, Jack
Gilliland, Josh R
Glass, John R
Gongwer, Jared W
Grimm, Merle E

Grommon, Joseph L

Grow, Donald
Grulkey, Robby
Guthrie, Matt
Hager, Ian T
Hanson, Walter E
Harris, Daniel J
Hatch, Robert G
Healy, Glenn R
Heil, Dale L

Hemphill, Robert(Bob)

Hempstead, Jeff J
Hepker, Myland D
Hildebrand, Ron A
Hite, Joel

Hobart, Phillip J
Hobson, Jordan T

Avg Games
211 21
121 36
150 30
129 33
162 24
153 33
177 36
199 36
147 24
146 33
175 27
216 24
222 33
182 36
179 30
178 27
186 36
182 30
132 33
207 36
182 30
180 24
149 39
150 36
153 36
152 21
177 27
158 27
137 33
182 27
145 30
199 30
194 33
207 36
203 30
200 36
173 33
192 30
225 30
141 36
187 33
217 33
187 33
194 30
142 30
149 33
161 39
130 24
178 24
175 36
174 30
136 21

League

MCS23
CRS33
LAS25
CRS33
BES51
CRS11
WDSI11
MCS42
DMS41
MCS51
MCS23
LAS25
MCS42
MCS41
LAS22
CRS11
WDSI11
LAS25
MCS41
MCS42
MCS41
LAS22
CR52S
WDS32
WDS32
LAS22
LAS22
LAS22
CRS11
MCS51
LAS25
LAS22
MCS41
MCS41
LAS22
MCS42
MCS41
LAS25
LAS25
WDSI11
MCS41
MCS42
MCS51
MCS45
MCS41
WDS69
CR52S
BES51
LAS51
WDSI11
LAS25
CRS33
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Name

Hogendorn, David H
Holderfield, Shane A
Houtz, Jeff B
Huggins, Kevin
Inge, John R
Jacobson, Damien E
Janss, Jack W

Jarvis, Otto L

Jensen, Josh D
Jochimsen, Doug E
Joens, Darrell D
Johnson, Justin R
Johnson, Nicholas A
Johnson, Ryan L
Keim, Keith K

Kilts, Duane G

Kilts, Jeff A
Kimbrough, Gabe
Klein, Kent D
Kleinmeyer, Shane M
Klinefelter, Everett E
Kling, Ken W

Kling, William A
Knapp, Don

Knuppe, Robert A
Kotar, Wally
Kraayenbrink, James S
Kraayenbrink, Scott D
Kroeger, Kenneth P
Kula, Justin T
Kutcher, Michael A
Lahr, Andy R
Lancford, John W
Landa, Hugh W
Lang, Jeremy J

Lee, Jeremy A

Lee, Justin A

Lennie, Ben J

Lewis, Brett

Lewis, Brian J

Lewis, Dale A
Lockwood, Jim D
Marks, Russell L
Matheny, Steven M
Mc Clure, Gary L, Jr
Mc Cullough, Mike E
Mc Elmeel, Jack

Mc Fatridge, Jonathan D
Mc Gillivray, Michael C
Mc Intosh, Matt J
Meader, Chris M
Mitchell, Gerald L
Moffett, Timothy L

Avg

190
205
139
148
175
122
194
167
203
159
180
220
189
175
173
170
220
175
129
149
178
217
161
163
182
146
184
168
149
193
127
129
166
157
165
159
205
194
154
164
170
163
117
183
112
151
210
205
138
119
145
217
164
227

Games

30
33
24
35
30
30
27
30
30
30
30
36
30
30
36
21
24
33
29
33
24
33
39
30
30
30
27
36
21
21
36
33
33
24
36
22
36
36
21
36
36
33
39
21
36
36
27
30
39
36
36
24
24
30

League

MCS41
CRS11
CR52S
MCS42
LAS22
CR52S
LAS22
MCS41
LAS22
MCS51
LAS25
MCS42
LAS25
LAS25
WDS69
MCS41
LAS51
MCS23
LAS25
MCS51
DMS41
MCS23
CR52S
CR52S
LAS22
MCS51
LAS25
WDS69
WDS69
MCS41
WDSI11
CRS33
WDS69
MCS51
MCS41
MCS42
MCS42
MCS42
BES51
CRS51
CRS51
WDS69
CR52S
MCS41
WDS69
CRS33
MCS51
LAS22
CR52S
CRS33
CR52S
MCS51
LAS22
MCS23

Name

Mottet, George L
Muller, Tim R
Nance, Benjamin R
Nixon, James D
Nohr, Dustin N
Novak, Jim F

O' Connor, Michael J
O'Sullivan, Sean K
Otto, Todd M
Owens, David S
Patterson, Andrew G
Paul, Ernie J
Pechman, Greg M
Perez, Adam L
Perez, Gary D
Perez, John W, Sr
Perez, Julian-Joe, Jr
Phillips, Chad L
Phillips, Michael S
Pierce, Rodney D
Pillard, Mike
Pillsbury, Charles H
Post, Eddie A
Pranger, Earl E
Ralls, Joey V
Raymond, Christopher M
Redmond, D'Carlos
Reifenstahl, Jerry G
Riedesel, Scott A
Riley, Dustin M
Rinderknecht, Douglas A
Robertson, Don S
Robertson, Gene W
Robertson, Martin
Rottinghaus, Royce L
Rowray, Lloyd L
Sander, Chris
Sauter, Floyd A, Jr
Schild, Eric F
Schmidt, Eric J
Seevell, James F
Sexton, Justin L, Sr

Shatter, Stacy R
Sheldon, Royal
Shramek, Randy R
Shukers, William L, Sr
Siebels, Chad L
Simmons, Steven K
Sinnott, James T
Smalldridge, Paul S
Smiley, Billy G
Smith, Duaine W
Smith, Justin T

Avg

152
134
148
120
124
222
214
199
223
185
164
138
151
167
156
123
161
225
163
164
133
157
165
153
131
158
201
168
138
187
146
144
113
204
138
173
162
192
201
195
148
187
185
140
155
139
172
198
114
178
147
195
188
174

Games

36
27
34
21
36
30
30
36
36
30
30
32
33
36
27
33
36
30
30
36
24
27
36
36
33
33
36
36
21
33
36
27
33
27
21
36
21
27
33
27
33
33
21
24
33
33
24
30
30
33
21
21
27
21

League

MCS41
WDSI11
CR52S

CRS11

MCS42
MCS41
MCS42
MCS42
MCS42
MCS23
MCS51
MCS41
CRS11

WDSI11
MCS23
WDSI11
WDSI11
LAS25

LAS25

MCS42
BES51

WDSI11
MCS42
WDSI11
WDS69
CRS33

MCS42
MCS41
DMS41
MCS42
WDSI11
LAS25

WDS69
LAS25

BES51

MCS41
DMS41
LAS25

MCS45
LAS25

WDS69
MCS51
WDSI11
LAS51

MCS41
MCS23
LAS22
CRS33

WDS69
CRS11

BES51

MCS41
LAS22
WDS11
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Name

Smith, Thomas C
Sonnleitner, William C
Spencer, Steven R
Stander, Dan P
Stejskal, Thomas J
Stephen, Joshua A
Stoos, Josh D

Strauch, Patrick R
Streeter, Robert E

Stumpff, Nick M

Sturbaum, Steve P
Swailes, Andrew J
Swailes, Dennis W
Swanson, Aaron A
Teed, Jeff D
Thomas, Cletus L
Tilson, Michael J
Tlusty, Greg
Tollefson, Ron
Trcka, Thomas F, Sr

Trcka, Tom F, Jr
Trunkhill, Michael S
Tryon, Joel

Van Fleet, Steve C
Van Weelden, Jim B
Vanourny, Louis E
Wagner, Erik J
Walantus, Bill
Weng, Tony
Wennekamp, John C
Wessels, Chadd N
West, Vincent A
Westcott, Larry A
Williams, Blair E
Williams, Steven D
Winter, Eugene W
Wise, Jeffrey M
Wittmer, Tim A
Wood, Andrew L
Worrell, Jason J
York, Lee A

Yost, Carl J

Zukin, Nicholas S

Avg

168
173
164
159
194
162
145
107
203
193
151
138
168
166
184
182
117
189
218
136
195
204
197
214
177
137
181
201
154
149
198
192
159
165
145
142
180
130
201
168
207
141
206
211
187
187
166

Games

24
36
33
24
30
36
30
24
36
30
30
27
24
33
30
24
30
33
36
33
36
36
30
30
30
33
30
36
33
30
27
36
30
36
32
24
24
36
24
36
36
24
36
33
33
27
24

League Name

WDS11
MCS41
CRS51
CRS11
MCS41
WDS69
CRS11
DMS41
MCS41
LAS22
WDSI11
LAS25
LAS51
CRS11
CRS11
DMS41
WDS69
MCS51
MCS42
WDS69
MCS42
MCS41
LAS22
MCS42
LAS25
CRS11
MCS23
MCS42
MCS41
CRS33
MCS41
MCS42
CRS33
MCS42
MCS45
BES51
LAS22
WDS69
MCS41
MCS41
MCS42
DMS41
MCS42
MCS42
MCS45
LAS25
LAS51

Avg Games

League
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